PRODUKTINFORMATION
Seite 1
PohlCon GmbH
Nobelstraße 51 | 12057 Berlin
Telefon: +49 30 68283-04 | Fax: +49 30 68283-383 | contact@pohlcon.com
Ausgabedatum: 21.05.2025. Irrtümer und technische Änderungen vorbehalten
JLA
The facing masonry must be secured against buckling and also be
able to dissipate high wind forces into the load-bearing component.
Depending on the material of the load-bearing interior wall, this is
performed by JLA cavity wall anchors or brick tie anchors. The JLA
dowel anchor is a cavity wall anchor pre-mounted with dowels for the
subsequent facing of masonry walls made of solid brick or concrete
walls. There is no need to bend it into the facing shell thanks to its
corrugated shape. JLA cavity wall anchors are made of stainless steel
of corrosion resistance class III as standard.
Artikel Typ L W
LSA 01-4X250 Cavaty wall ties typ JLA D-ZV-4/250 250 mm 0.024 kg
LSA 01-4X300 Cavaty wall ties typ JLA D-ZV-4/300 300 mm 0.029 kg
LSA 01-4X350 Cavaty wall ties typ JLA D-ZV-4/350 350 mm 0.035 kg
LSA 01-4X400 Cavity wall ties type JLA D-ZV-4/400 400 mm 0.040 kg
LSA 01-5X350 Cavity wall ties type JLA D-ZV-5/350 350 mm 0.054 kg
LSA 01-5X400 Cavity wall ties type JLA D-ZV-5/400 400 mm 0.065 kg
LSA 01-5X450 Cavity wall ties type JLA D-ZV-5/450 450 mm 0.073 kg
LSA 01-5X500 Cavity wall ties type JLA D-ZV-5/500 500 mm 0.081 kg
LSA 01-5X550 Cavity wall ties type JLA D-ZV-5/550 550 mm 0.088 kg
OPTIONALES ZUBEHÖR
JVA-TS, KKP